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ST. JOSEPH’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024 
 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
 

Staff INSET:    Monday, 4th September   
Start of Term for years 1-6:  Tuesday, 5th September 
Start of Term for year R:  Monday, 11th September 
(YR part-time am or pm session)       
Half Term:     Monday 23rd-27th October  
School Closed:    Friday, 24th November 
Staff INSET:     Monday, 27th November  
End of Term:    Friday, 15th December (early close 1pm) 
 

Spring Term 2024 
 

Start of Term:    Wednesday, 3rd January  
Half Term:     Monday, 12th – Friday, 16th February 
Staff INSET:    Monday, 19th February 
End of Term:    Thursday, 28th March (normal finish time) 
Easter Holiday:    Monday, 1st – Friday, 12th April 
 

Summer Term 2024 
 

Staff INSET:     Monday, 15th April 
Start of Term:    Tuesday, 16th April 
Half Term:     Monday, 27th – Friday, 31st May 
Staff INSET:     Wednesday, 26th June  
End of Term:    Friday, 19th July (early close 1pm) 
 
 
                       


